
D I S T R I B U T I O N

MAGAZINES CANADA 
DISTRIBUTION

RETAILER CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE DES DÉTAILL ANTS 2019 



1

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Get started with a customized 
selection – or update your 
order – today!

MEET SOME BESTSELLING 
CANADIANS

Relevant, local 
news and ideas that 
customers look for

CONTACT  
CHRIS CHAMBERS
Manager, Retail Accounts
1-877-238-8354 ext. 233 
cchambers@magazinescanada.ca



1

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

2019 

RETAILER CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE DES DÉTAILL ANTS 

Canadians love reading magazines, especially stories 
about local people, places and the events that touch our 
lives. Magazines Canada Distribution makes it easy for 
retailers to offer a selection of over 100 quality Canadian 
magazines, with delivery to all parts of the country. 

Les Canadiens aiment lire des magazines, particulièrement 
les articles sur les gens, les lieux et les événements locaux 
qui les touchent au quotidien. Le Service de distribution de 
Magazines Canada aide les détaillants à offrir un choix de 
plus de 100 magazines canadiens de qualité, avec livraison 
partout au pays. 

2 About Magazines Canada 
Distribution

3 Service de distribution de 
Magazines Canada

4 Art & Design
8 Business & Education
10 Children & Teens

12 Environment & Nature
13 Equestrian
14 Film & Performing Arts
15 Health & Lifestyle
16 Hobbies & Recreation
18 Journals
19 Literary
23 News & Opinion

26 People & Places
28 Poetry
29 Bilingues & français

31 Conditions 
32 Terms 

 Magazine Title Index

CONTENTS

We acknowledge the financial support of the Government of Canada through the Canada Periodical 
Fund (CPF) of the Department of Canadian Heritage for this project.

Nous reconnaissons l’appui financier du gouvernement du Canada, par l’entremise du Fonds du 
Canada pour les périodiques (FCP), du ministère du Patrimoine canadien pour ce projet.

CONTACT US

Magazines Canada Distribution
555 Richmond Street West, Suite 604 
Toronto, Ontario M5V 3B1

Phone 1-877-238-8354 ext. 233
Fax 416 504-0437
Email cchambers@magazinescanada.ca
Web MagazinesCanada.ca/distribution

D I S T R I B U T I O N



MAGAZINES CANADA  
DISTRIBUTION
Bringing Canada’s best magazines to retailers, bookstores,  
galleries and specialty accounts since 1973

FRESH — Colourful, eye-catching covers and 
content with every new issue provide an always-fresh 
merchandise display – a magnet for customer interest 
and purchase.

RELEVANT — Canadian magazines provide relevant, 
local news and ideas that customers look for. A good 
selection adds an extra reason for shoppers to walk in 
your door.

RISK-FREE — Return unsold issues for full credit; 
re-order when a hot issue sells out.

30% COMMISSION  — You get the highest 
commission available when you order from Magazines 
Canada Distribution. That means you’re making 5 to 10 
percentage points more on every sale.

CUSTOMIZED SELECTION  — Your magazine order is 
custom-tailored to fit your location and your clientele.

FULL SERVICE — Whether it’s a question about delivery, 
fine-tuning your magazine selection or arranging an in-store 
promotion, we’re here to help.

Get started with a customized 
selection – or update your 
order – today!

CONTACT  
CHRIS CHAMBERS
Manager, Retail Accounts
1-877-238-8354 ext. 233 
cchambers@magazinescanada.ca

3 good reasons to carry Canadian 
magazines in your store

Why order from Magazines 
Canada Distribution?



SERVICE DE DISTRIBUTION 
DE MAGAZINES CANADA
Assure la présence des meilleurs magazines canadiens chez les 
détaillants, libraires, galeries et détaillants spécialisés depuis 1973

FRAIS : Des couvertures très colorées, attrayantes, et 
un riche contenu vous assurent des présentoirs toujours 
fraîchement renouvelés qui attirent l’intérêt des clients et 
stimulent les achats.

PERTINENTS : Les magazines canadiens offrent des 
nouvelles locales pertinentes et des idées dont les 
clients sont friands. La diversité du choix est un autre 
déclencheur qui incite les clients à franchir votre porte.

SANS RISQUE : Retournez les invendus pour obtenir 
plein crédit; commandez à nouveau lorsqu’un numéro 
populaire est épuisé.

COMMISSION DE 30 % : Vous obtenez la commission 
la plus élevée lorsque vous commandez auprès du 
Service de distribution de Magazines Canada. Vous 
obtenez ainsi de 5 à 10 points de pourcentage de plus sur 
chaque vente.

CHOIX PERSONNALISÉ : Votre commande de 
magazines est adaptée sur mesure en fonction de votre 
emplacement et de votre clientèle.

PLEIN SERVICE : Que vous ayez des questions au 
sujet de la livraison, souhaitiez peaufiner votre choix de 
magazines ou organiser une promotion en magasin, nous 
sommes là pour vous aider.

Démarrez avec un choix 
personnalisé, ou mettez 
votre commande à jour dès 
aujourd’hui !

APPELEZ 
CHRIS CHAMBERS
Directeur, comptes de détail 
1-877-238-8354 poste 233 
cchambers@magazinescanada.ca

3 bonnes raisons d’offrir 
des magazines canadiens 
dans votre commerce

Pourquoi commander auprès 
du Service de distribution de 
Magazines Canada ?



4

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
ART & DESIGN

Applied Arts

Create. Celebrate.

Canada’s pre-eminent visual communications publication 
explores the strategic and cultural forces driving creativity in 
Canada, and features the resulting work. Applied Arts maintains 
the benchmark for creative excellence in Canada through its 
annual awards program, the winners of which are beautifully 
reproduced in every issue.

4 issues/ year $20.00

The 
 Houses Issue

Reimagined  
Retooled   
Rebuilt

The New Azure

5 envelope-pushing projects, from repurposed ruins to a mountainside oasis

$8.95
JAN/FEB 2018

PM40048073 R09064

_ D E S I G N   _ A R C H I T E CT U R E   _ I N T E R I O R S   _C U R I O S I T Y

Azure

Design | Architecture | 
Interiors | Curiosity

Azure relaunched in 2018 
with a whole new look and a 
fresh perspective, making it 
more useful, more beautiful 
and more relevant than ever.  
Produced on special fine-
printing paper, the magazine 
is is softer to the touch and 
easier on the environment.

8 issues/year $8.95

BlackFlash

Lens based | Time based

Focusing on photography and 
new media, this visual arts 
magazine presents critical 
opinions and ideas about 
contemporary art from across 
Canada, the United States and 
beyond. BlackFlash includes 
profiles, interviews, feature 
articles, and artist projects from 
both emerging and established 
artists, writers, and curators. 

3 issues/year $8.00

Canadians prefer 
magazines that 
tell Canadian 
stories and reflect 
Canadian needs.

 92% agree that Canadian magazines play a 
significant role in informing Canadians about 
each other

 88% feel it is personally important that a 
magazine have editorial content created 
specifically for Canadian readers

 90% feel that U.S. titles don’t effectively cover 
Canadian issues

Source: Industry questionnaire conducted by Totum Research; 
Reader’s Digest Magazine (Canada)

A-Designed Special

Down to Earth: Homemade 
Soups in Handmade Vessels 
is a collaborative cookbook 
by Ayoko Design and the 
Winnipeg Art Gallery’s 
CRAFTED Show + Sale. 
Twenty inspiring local chef 
and ceramic artist teams have 
created a soup recipe and a 
vessel to serve it in, both of 
which are works of art. Sales 
proceeds are donated to 
Winnipeg Harvest.

1 issue/ year $10.00

A-Designed

A-Designed Magazine 
showcases a broad range 
of art and design providing 
readers with ideas and 
inspiration from local 
professionals. Sales proceeds 
are donated to Winnipeg 
Harvest. It is a perfect-bound 
publication with heavy matte 
paper stock, a gold foil accent 
on the cover, and a clean and 
modern layout.

4 issues/ year $10.00



5

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

C Magazine

Contemporary art and 
criticism

C Magazine is a 
contemporary art and 
criticism periodical devoted 
to providing a forum for 
significant ideas in visual art 
and culture. Each thematic 
issue explores Canadian and 
international art practices 
through critical art writing, 
essays, reviews and original 
artists’ projects.

4 issues/year $10.00

Border Crossings

Quarterly arts and culture 
magazine

Border Crossings investigates  
contemporary Canadian and 
international art and culture 
through articles, columns, 
reviews, profiles, interviews 
and portfolios of drawings 
and photographs

4 issues/year $9.95

Canadian Art

Canadian Art helps readers 
become art world insiders. 
Each issue delivers coverage 
and analysis of the local 
and international art scene. 
Readers enjoy previews 
and reviews of must-see 
exhibitions. Canadian Art 
has offered award-winning, 
unique content for almost 35 
years.

4 issues/year $12.95

The Devil’s Artisan (DA)

Book design, printing and 
collecting

A magazine for bibliophiles, 
the mandate of The Devil’s 
Artisan is to preserve the 
culture of the printed word 
with practiced use of 20th 
Century offset printing 
technology to simulate the 
quality look and feel of a 19th 
Century letterpress product.

2 issues/year $12.00 3 issues/year $10.95

ESPACE

Visual arts, sculpture, installations, spaciality / Arts visuels, 
sculptures, installations, spacialité

Edited in Montreal since 1987, ESPACE is the only Canadian 
periodical with a mandate of highlighting artistic practices 
associated with sculpture, installation or any other art form 
dedicated to the concept of spatiality. In English and French.

Éditée à Montréal depuis 1987 par le Centre de diffusion 3D, 
la revue ESPACE est le seul et unique périodique canadien 
ayant pour mandat la mise en valeur des pratiques artistiques 
associées à la sculpture, à l’installation ou à toute autre forme 
d’art spécialement dédiée à la notion de spatialité.

esse arts + opinions

Contemporary art and social issues / Art contemporain et 
société 

Focusing on contemporary art and multidisciplinary practices, 
esse offers in-depth analyses of current artworks, artists and 
socvial issues with essays about art and its interconnections 
within various contexts. In English and French.

Esse s’intéresse à l’art actuel et aux pratiques 
multidisciplinaires. Elle porte un regard approfondi sur des 
œuvres d’actualité et sur diverses problématiques artistiques. 
Bilingue

3 issues/year $12.00

Ciel variable

Dedicated to contemporary photography and new media, each 
thematic issue includes extensive portfolios of recent works, 
critical essays, interviews, exhibition and book reviews. Ciel 
variable is a reference for contemporary art lovers. Bilingual.

Ciel variable se consacre à la photographie contemporaine et 
aux nouveaux média. Chaque numéro inclut: larges portfolios, 
essais critiques, entrevues et recensions sur l’actualité récente. 
Sa nouvelle maquette, son bilinguisme et sa haute qualité 
d’impression font de Ciel variable un incontournable. Bilingue.

3 issues/year $12.50



6

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Ornamentum

The decorative arts in Canada

Ornamentum celebrates 
material culture in all its 
forms and expressions, from 
ceramics, glass, metalwork, 
graphics and textiles through 
to architecture and industrial, 
interior and landscape design. 
The magazine is written 
for a broad readership and 
extensively illustrated.

2 issues/year $10.00

PhotoED

Inspiration and education in Canadian photography

PhotoED shares the stories of Canada’s top photography 
practitioners and upcoming talent in a quality print format. 
It’s an image arts resource for anyone interested in exploring  
traditional techniques and learning about new technologies 
with a Canadian creative storytelling focus. 

3 issues/year $7.95

Prefix Photo

Slow food for the mind’s eye

An award-winning magazine 
that presents in-depth critical 
essays complemented by 
stunning photographic 
portfolios. Bold and brilliant, 
Prefix Photo supplements 
these feature articles with 
literary essays, news briefs 
and reviews, all delivered 
through innovative design and 
outstanding production values

2 issues/year $18.00

PUBLIC

Art, culture, ideas

PUBLIC explores how critical 
issues intersect with art 
and visual culture. It is 
an accessible, smart and 
beautiful journal with the 
timeliness and visual appeal 
of a magazine, but the 
longevity of a book.

2 issues/year $20.00

N
E
W

ART & DESIGN

Inuit Art Quarterly

The only magazine dedicated 
to Inuit art, the IAQ is widely 
considered one of the 
most significant voices for 
Indigenous art in the world. 
This award-winning magazine 
features both emerging and 
established artists, writers 
and curators.

4 issues/year $12.95

Frontier

A magazine about creativity 
and risk

Frontier explores and 
celebrates the risks people 
take in the process of 
creating something original 
and worthwhile. Each issue 
examines a different theme 
with stories spanning the 
business, design, startup and 
tech industries.

1 issue/year $25.00

Inter, art actuel

Un périodique culturel 
disséminant diverses formes 
d’art vivant : performance, 
installation, poésie, 
manœuvre, multimédia... 
tout en interrogeant les 
rapports de l’art au social et 
au culturel, au politique et à 
l’éthique. In French.

3 issues/year $11.95

MAGAZINE 
MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my  
favourite magazine…

“When I have free time, 
especially on vacation 
or just while I’m waiting 
for something...!” 

 — Martin in Ste-Thérèse, QC



7

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

VERNACULARSVolume.36: 

W
I

N
T

E
R

 
2

0
1

6

T H E  S I T E  M A G A Z I N E
P E O P L E

P E T S

H O U S E  P L A N T S

M E TA DATA

I L L U S T R AT E D  M A P S

M A G N E T S

E N C R Y P T I N G

C R O W D S O U R C I N G

L I F E B O AT S

W H I S T L E B L O W I N G

M E D I C A L  E Q U I P M E N T

WAV E S

A L G O R I T H M I C A L LY  
C O N T R O L L I N G

C O M M U T I N G

G L A S S  W I N D O W S

G L A S S E S 

V I S U A L LY  D O C U M E N T I N G  
L I F E

S C R E E N S

U N M A N N E D  A E R I A L  
V E H I C L E S

S U I C I D E  V E S T S

S A M P L I N G

H AV I N G  C H I L D R E N

N U C L E A R  P L A N T S

A R T I F I C I A L  S AT E L L I T E S

P L A S T I C  C A R D S

B U I L D I N G  U P  N O T  O U T

P E R S O N A L  C O M P U T E R S

T O U C H S C R E E N  G E S T U R I N G

B O T T L E D  WAT E R

S I M U L AT I N G

R E A L I T Y  E N T E R TA I N M E N T

F E N TA N Y L

W H I T E B O A R D S

DA R K  M AT T E R

C E L L  T O W E R S

E M A I L I N G

E M O T I C O N S

H A C K I N G

S E L F I E  S T I C K S

F I L E  S H A R I N G

E P I P E N S

S E R V E R  FA R M S

I N D U C T I V E  C H A R G I N G

T R O L L I N G

S T R E A M I N G

O N L I N E  S H O P P I N G 

S M A R T P H O N E S

A U T O M AT E D  T R A N S L AT I O N  
S E R V I C E S

B O DY  S C A N N I N G

S O C I A L  S H A R I N G

G O O G L I N G

I N T E R N AT I O N A L  S PA C E  
S TAT I O N

L A R G E  H A D R O N  
C O L L I D E R

G O O G L E  M A P S  
N AV I G AT I O N

I N C O G N I T O  B R O W S I N G

T H E  WA L L

F I T B I T S

3 D  P R I N T E R S 

B I T C O I N

C U R I O S I T Y  R O V E R

T H E  1 %

U B E R I N G

A R  G A M I N G

G O O G L E  C A R D B O A R D

A U T O N O M O U S  C A R S

The Site Magazine

Architecture, urbanism and 
design

With a 15-year legacy of 
publishing independent 
thought on the built 
environment, each volume 
is critical yet engaging and 
beautifully designed, offering 
essays, photography and 
reportage on highly relevant 
themes. 

2 issues/year  $22.00

Studio

Craft and Design in Canada

Studio is the only Canadian 
publication covering the 
full spectrum of craft and 
design – from nuanced art/
design sculpture to handmade 
inspiration. True to craft’s 
heritage, Studio also believes 
in questioning making in the 
social and political landscape. 
If it’s made, it can be made 
better.

2 issues/year $9.95

UPPERCASE

For the creative and curious

Full of inspiring visuals and unique content, UPPERCASE is 
beloved by readers around the world. Its eclectic content is 
inspired by design, illustration, vintage and craft. Exclusively 
in print.

4 issues/year $18.00

Vie des Arts

La revue de l’actualité des 
arts visuels

Fidèle à sa mission de 
promouvoir, valoriser et 
favoriser la connaissance 
des arts visuels, Vie 
des Arts existe pour 
l’épanouissement 
des arts visuels, dans 
le but de stimuler la 
création, la valorisation, 
la connaissance et 
l’expérience des arts visuels 
de diverses manières.

International in scope, Vie 
des Arts covers innovation 
in video, architecture, 
design, painting, sculpture, 
installation and performance 
art. In French with an 
English summary.

Visual Arts News

Contemporary visual art in 
Atlantic Canada

Reflecting the geographic 
and cultural diversity of the 
region, the magazine provides 
reviews, feature stories, artist 
interviews and profiles on the 
thriving arts scene in Nova 
Scotia and Atlantic Canada. 
It also covers national and 
international art events of 
interest to readers.

3 issues/year $6.95

4 issues/year $10.50

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

MOMENTS MAGAZINE

J’aime lire mon magazine préféré…

Après une longue journée, je 
m’installe confortablement dans mon 
fauteuil favori pour découvrir les 
nouveautés. 

— Françoise à Havre-Aubert, QC



8

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
BUSINESS & EDUCATION

BC Business

An authoritative voice on the 
province’s business scene, 
BC Business goes beyond 
the headlines to give readers 
valuable, relevant insights 
into the issues, trends and 
people involved.

12 issues/year $5.95

Rotman Management

Published by the University 
of Toronto’s Rotman School 
of Management, Rotman 
Management explores 
themes of interest to 
organizational leaders, 
innovators and entrepreneurs. 
It features thought-provoking 
ideas and research insights 
from leading global 
academics and management 
practitioners.

3 issues/year $18.95

Corporate Knights

The magazine for clean 
capitalism

One of the world’s most-read 
magazines focused on the 
intersection of business and 
society, Corporate Knights 
provides information to 
empower markets to foster a 
better world.

4 issues/year $6.95

4 issues/year $10.00

Education Canada

Cutting through the rhetoric / De la théorie à l’action

Rooted in the Canadian education experience and perspective, 
Education Canada is a trusted bilingual source for research and 
opinion on the biggest challenges facing educators today.

Ancrée dans l’expérience et la perspective de l’éducation au 
Canada, la revue Éducation Canada est considérée comme 
une source fiable pour la recherche et les opinions sur les 
plus grands défis auxquels sont actuellement confrontés les 
éducateurs. Bilingue

Aboriginal Business

Doing business with 
Indigenous communities

Aboriginal Business provides 
insight, analysis and features 
on people, companies, 
and trends shaping the 
contemporary Aboriginal 
business world. It looks at 
government leglislation and 
moves to build an Indigenous 
economy, Indigenous 
business leaders, and mom 
and pop operations.

4 issues/year $4.00

Diplomat & International 
Canada

Global issues and the 
diplomatic community

The magazine gives in-depth 
coverage to global issues, 
Canada’s role, diplomatic 
news and interviews, science, 
environment, security and 
a directory of Ottawa’s 
diplomats along with a 
section on international travel, 
food, ambassadorial homes, 
wine and book reviews.
4 issues/year $9.95

3 issues/year $4.50

bout de papier

Examining all aspects of 
Canadian foreign service, 
bout de papier provides a 
unique first-hand insight 
into the world of diplomacy. 
Articles are published in the 
language of submission.

bout de papier a pour objectif 
d’examiner tous les aspects 
de la politique étrangère du 
Canada et de la vie dans le 
service extérieur.  Bilingue

Canadian SME

Information on how to 
improve your small and 
medium-sized business, 
including interviews with 
rising business influencers, 
and tips on how to take your 
company to the next level. 
With focused and fact-proven 
content, Canadian SME 
provides solutions to the 
challenges of managing a 
business and ensuring its 
success.

6 issues/year $6.00

Crypto Culture

Crypto Culture strives to 
balance cryptocurrency 
education, investment 
information and industry 
awareness to the public in 
a transparent manner that 
isn’t affected by companies, 
sponsors or organizations. 
It aims to make basic 
information about the 
cryptocurrency industry free, 
and specialized information 
succinct.

4 issues/year $9.99



9

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Your Workplace

Inspired people. Outstanding 
results.

Your Workplace aims to 
inspire people to create a 
thriving, world-class work 
culture where they want to 
work. We recognize that a 
positive work culture leads to 
engaged, inspired and healthy 
employees who contribute 
more in terms of creative 
ideas, performance and 
results.
6 issues/year $9.95

P
M

40
06

46
44

 R
09

83
1

06 17

UA AU
$4.50 / 4,50 $

University
A�airs
A�aires
universitaires

“Moments that Matter” Canadian
history course a team performance

Enseigner l’histoire canadienne :
un véritable travail d’équipe

VÉRITÉ 
ET REPENTIR
Six universitaires  
autochtones partagent leurs 
réflexions entourant le 150e

TRUTH 
AND RECKONING
Six Indigenous scholars  
share their views  
of Canada at 150

UA JuneJuly2017 Cover FA.indd   1 5/30/17   2:25 PM

10 issues/year $4.50

University Affairs / Affaires universitaires

The trusted source for Canada’s university community

University Affairs offers news, commentary and in-depth 
articles on a wide range of topics, and is the No.1 destination 
for academic job postings and career advice. In English and 
French.

La source d’information la plus fiable pour le milieu 
universitaire ! Elle offre des nouvelles, des commentaires 
et des articles de fond sur une variété de sujets d’intérêt, et 
constitue le meilleur endroit où trouver des annonces de postes 
et des conseils en matière de carrières universitaires. Bilingue

CANADIAN MAGAZINES MAKE YOUR INTERESTS MORE INTERESTING. From Travel to the Arts,

all written from a refreshingly Canadian viewpoint you won't find anywhere else. Just look for the Genuine

Canadian Magazine icon at your favourite newsstand, or visit magazinescanada.ca to find what interests you.

G
en

ui
ne

 C
an

ad
ia

n 
M

ag
az

in
es

 is
 a

 re
gi

st
er

ed
 tr

ad
em

ar
k 

of
 

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a

ADVENTUROUS. ADVENTUROUS.

N
E
W

4 issues/year $5.95

Up Here Business

Up Here Business is the trusted source of news, analysis, 
context and opinion for and about people doing business in the 
North. An independent, non-partisan voice for pan-Northern 
issues, valued for incisive writing and fresh perspectives.



10

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
CHILDREN & TEENS

Best Books for Kids & 
Teens

Your guide to what’s new

The books, magazines, audio 
and video you’ll want to 
know about for classroom, 
libraries and homes. Every 
title covered has received 
the Canadian Children’s Book 
Centre’s stamp of approval.

2 issues/year $5.95

Brainspace

For kids 8 to 14

Brainspace goes beyond 
the classroom to delve 
deeper into the topics kids 
love: space, earth sciences, 
biology, math, technology 
and more. Each issue delivers 
quality content that appeals 
to bright young minds. 
Winner of Parents’ Choice 
Awards Gold Medal.

4 issues/year $7.95

Canadian Children’s Book 
News

Recommended books, 
opinions, profiles, news and 
reviews

Packed with book reviews, 
author and illustrator 
interviews and profiles of 
publishers and bookstores, 
Canadian Children’s Book 
News keeps readers informed 
about the latest in Canadian 
children’s books.

4 issues/year $4.95

chickaDEE

For kids 6 to 9

Loaded with puzzles, comics, animal facts and photos, crafts 
and science experiments, and engaging stories, chickaDEE 
acknowledges the growing independence of primary-aged 
children and entertains while developing reading, writing and 
problem-solving skills that will last a lifetime.

10 issues/year $5.25

Chirp

For kids 3 to 6

Made for little hands and growing minds, the colourful pages, 
silly jokes, engaging stories, and early-learning activities in 
Chirp inspire young children to make their first attempts at 
reading, writing, and creating with age-appropriate content 
that gives youngsters confidence.

10 issues/year $5.25

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

The Claremont Review

International magazine for 
youth writers and artists

The Claremont Review 
publishes young writers 
and artists age 13-19, from 
Canada and across the globe. 
It provides a legitimate venue 
for their poetry, short stories 
and visual art.

2 issues/year $10.00

MAGAZINE 
MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my  
favourite magazine…

“As soon as I get it 
home (in the mail  
or from the store)!!” 

 — Stephanie in Lindsay ON



11

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

OWL

For kids 9 to 13

Loaded with age-appropriate 
and engaging content, 
OWL uses cool tech news, 
interviews, hands-on 
building and comics and 
more to introduce pre-teens 
to concepts in science, 
technology, engineering, the 
arts, and math.

10 issues/year $5.25

The West Enders

Writing and art by Toronto 
youth

A magazine of short stories, 
poetry and creative non-fiction 
by student-artists from Toronto. 
Working primarily out of West 
End Alternative Secondary 
School, the contributors to the 
West Enders address themes 
like infestation; ancestors 
and descendants; or struggle, 
survive, thrive. Vital work by 
contemporary youth.
2 issues/year $10.00

Wild

For kids 5 to 13

Wild is jam-packed with fun 
wildlife stories, games and 
pictures. It’s a great way to 
get the children in your life 
engaged in nature and share 
your passion for the outdoors.

6 issues/year $4.95

ANIMAL
TALES

ANIMAL
TALES

THE STORY OF 
BEAUTIFUL JOE 

THE GOAT THAT 
WENT TO WAR

FEB 2018 
$5.00 CDN#63

PM
 #

40
06

30
01

Kayak_63.indd   1 2018-01-05   12:59 PM

Kayak: Canada’s History 
for Kids

For kids 7 to 12

Designed to attract young 
imaginations, Kayak 
introduces children to 
Canada’s fascinating stories, 
and shows them Canadian 
history in context with today’s 
world.  Educational and 
entertaining, Canada’s history 
is told through stories, games, 
comics, jokes and contests. 
Super-digest format.
4 issues/year $5.00

COOL.

COOL.

CANADIAN MAGAZINES MAKE YOUR INTERESTS 
MORE INTERESTING. From Youth to Nature, all 
written from a refreshingly Canadian viewpoint you 
won’t find anywhere else. Just look for the Genuine 
Canadian Magazine icon at your favourite newsstand, 
or visit magazinescanada.ca to find what interests you.

G
en

ui
ne

 C
an

ad
ia

n 
M

ag
az

in
es

 is
 a

 re
gi

st
er

ed
 tr

ad
em

ar
k 

of
 M

ag
az

in
es

 C
an

ad
a



12

ENVIRONMENT & NATURE
M

ag
az

in
es

 C
an

ad
a 

R
et

ai
le

r 
C

at
al

og
ue

 d
es

 d
ét

ai
lla

nt
s 

20
19

Biosphère

Une revue fascinante pour les 
adolescents et les adultes. 
Elle présente des articles 
d’actualité sur les espèces 
sauvages canadiennes et 
internationales, ainsi que des 
nouvelles et des rapports sur 
le travail de la Fédération 
canadienne de la faune. Les 
articles sont accompagnés de 
photographies primées de la 
nature. In French.

6 issues/year $6.95

Canadian Geographic

Explore Canada’s people, places and wildlife

One of Canada’s most award-winning magazines! Filled with stunning colour photography, 
fascinating articles and specially commissioned maps, each issue lets you travel the country 
without leaving home. You’ll discover Canada’s people and cities, our wildlife and wilderness, 
our history and the beauty of our land.

6 issues/year + bonus Travel issues $8.95

Canadian Geographic Specials

Themed special editions

Full-colour, “keeper” issues packed with gorgeous photographs. 
Previous CG Specials have been devoted to Wildlife 
Photography, Wild Weather, Birds and The Great Canadian Quiz.

Frequency varies From $9.95

Canadian Wildlife

Canada’s most authoritative magazine dealing with conservation, 
endangered species, habitat protection, ecology and the steps 
individual Canadians are taking to protect the environment. Packed 
with stunning photography, in-depth features and important 
issues, each issue is relevant, educational and entertaining.

6 issues/year $6.95

The Watershed Sentinel

Grassroots environmental 
news and analysis

Western Canada’s award- 
winning environmental news 
magazine, celebrating over 
25 years of investigative 
journalism, reviews, updates 
from environmental and 
first nations organizations, 
interviews, and more. 
Informative, thought- 
provoking, independent – the 
voice of the grassroots.
6 issues/year $4.95

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

MAGAZINE 
MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my  
favourite magazine…

“In my lazy boy on Sunday 
morning with a coffee!!” 

 — Ronald in Cornwall ON



13

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

MAGAZINE 

MOMENTS

I enjoy reading 
my favourite 
magazine…

“On the train, 
commuting to 
and from work. 
It makes the 
long ride more 
enjoyable, and 
it’s easy to stash 
away in my 
purse.” 

 — Amanda  
in Vaughan ON

EQUESTRIAN

Canadian Horse Journal

Canada’s horse industry at your fingertips

If horses are your passion, Canadian Horse Journal is for you! 
Features on horse health, training, breed profiles, rider fitness, 
major event coverage, contests and much more are designed to 
educate, inspire and unite Canada’s horse industry.

6 issues/year $5.95

Canadian Thoroughbred

Canada’s only national racing news

Canadian Thoroughbred is for breeders, owners, trainers and 
farm managers who make thoroughbred racing their business. 
It includes racing statistics, racing and breeding updates, sales 
results, provincial reviews, and reports on events and people 
that influence racing.

7issues/year $5.00-$10.00

Horse Canada

An all-breed, multi-discipline magazine that focuses on health, 
care, training, and equine behaviour and recognizes the 
inclusion of horses into family life.

5 issues/year  $5.99 
+ Annual Special $8.95

Horse Sport

Your equestrian authority

The voice of equestrian competition in Canada for 50 years as of 
May 2018. Readers are dedicated owners, competitors, trainers 
and breeders who view the magazine as their source for the most 
up-to-date news, training methods and horse care information.

11 issues/year  
+ Annual Special $5.99



14

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
FILM & PERFORMING ARTS

Canadian Journal of Film Studies / Revue canadienne 
d’études cinématographiques

A forum for articles on film and television: theory, history and 
criticism, plus book reviews and reprints of rare and archival 
documents. In English and French.

Un forum canadien consacré à des articles sur le cinéma et 
la télévision, en français et en anglais: théorie, histoire et 
critique, en plus des comptes rendus et des réimpressions de 
documents rares et d’archives. Bilingue

2 issues/year $15.00

Canadian Screenwriter

For TV, film and digital 
media professionals

Focused on the art of 
screenwriting for television, 
film, and digital media, the 
magazine includes in-depth 
interviews, project and 
personality profiles, and 
regular columns. Along with 
creative insight, it provides 
informed analyses of policies 
and industry trends.

3 issues/year $7.00

Canadian Theatre Review

Theatre news and trends

CTR provides the Canadian 
theatre community with 
in-depth feature articles, 
manifestos, slideshows, 
videos, design portfolios, 
photo essays and other 
documents that reflect the 
challenging forms that theatre 
takes in the contemporary 
Canadian arts scene.

4 issues/year $15.00

Cinema Scope

Expanding the frame on 
international cinema

Cinema Scope is the only 
Canadian magazine of its 
kind: a colour, 80-page glossy 
film quarterly that brings 
you everything from the 
art-house to Hollywood 
blockbusters, documentaries 
to the avant-garde, television 
to the art world.

4 issues/year $5.95

The Dance Current

Canada’s dance magazine

Inclusive of all genres, 
The Dance Current is 
Canada’s most prolific dance 
publication covering the 
artists, action and issues 
shaping dance in Canada. 
It’s an indispensable 
resource whether dance is 
your passion, pastime or 
profession. Celebrating 20 
years of publication in 2018. 
In English with some French.
6 issues/year $7.25

Dance International

Global dance with Canada at 
the centre

Your liveliest source for 
dance coverage from 
Canada and the world. 
With 40-plus years of 
continual publication, Dance 
International features global 
insight into contemporary and 
classical dance of all kinds 
in each beautifully designed 
issue.

4 issues/year $7.50

Musicworks

For curious ears since 1978

Musicworks engages readers 
with fresh ideas in avant 
jazz, pop, world, improvised, 
and electronic music, 
instrument and sound design, 
and multidisciplinary art. 
Interview-driven stories on 
Canadian and international 
artists are enhanced by 
creative photography and 
design. 

3 issues/year $7.00

Opera Canada

Profiles, reviews and lively 
features on trends and issues 
in opera and music theatre. 
For almost 50 years, Opera 
Canada has focused on 
the development of opera 
in Canada and the role of 
Canadians on opera stages 
around the world.

4 issues/year $5.95

Point of View (POV)

Independent. Truth. 
Documentary.

POV is Canada’s premiere 
authority on documentary 
culture covering film, 
photography, and new media. 
In the era of #FakeNews and 
alternative facts, independent 
documentaries are the voice 
of truth and reason.

2 issues/year $8.95



15

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

HEALTH & LIFESTYLE

Archive

Eat, create, explore, enjoy

Archive is an independent, Alberta-based lifestyle magazine 
that features unique stories, inspired design and drool-worthy 
food and drink. Stories focus on quirky people and articles 
highlight hidden gems all across Canada. Archive is exclusively 
available in print, with each issue containing a minimum of 48 
pages

4 issues/year $7.95

EcoParent

Healthy, happy families

Canada’s only national 
magazine for healthier, 
greener, more conscientious 
parents. And the recipes are 
amazing.

4 issues/year $7.99

True North organic living

JANUARY–FEBRUARY 2018
ON DISPLAY UNTIL FEBRUARY 28 The Get Cozy issue

CONSCIOUS 
THREADS

CDN$3.99

Issue 01
PRINTED IN CANADA

THE SLOW FOOD ADVOCATE

Pilgrimme’s Jessie McCleery

WHOLE 
STORY

THE FUTURE OF FOOD STORAGE 
WITH ABEEGO’S BREATHABLE 

BEESWAX WRAPS

ESSENTIAL INTERVIEWS

The Little Book of Hygge 
with Meik Wiking
Winter wellness for women 
with Tieraona Low Dog, M.D.
Julie Daniluk’s Hot Detox

THE IMPORTANCE OF STAYING WARM IN THE TRUE NORTH

MAPLE KIDS 
SUSTAINABLE, CANADIAN-MADE, 
WARM CLOTHING FOR LITTLES

THE STORY 
OF MERINO 

WOOL

THE TRUE COST 
OF BUYING CHEAP 

CLOTHING

Maple

True North organic living

Maple focuses on organic living, natural health, wellness and 
Canadiana.

5 issues/year $7.00

Rural Delivery

Life in rural Atlantic Canada

Rural Delivery comes from the homes and farms of Atlantic 
Canada and beyond. The magazine is for those who believe in 
living with the land, farming, and the good life.

10 per year $3.95

N
E
W

N
E
W

MOMENTS 
MAGAZINE

J’aime lire mon  
magazine préféré…

Quand je viens de 
l’acheter, je m’installe 
dans mon sofa, et je le 
lis du début à la fin. 

 — Isabelle à Verdun QC



16

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Canadian Antiques & 
Vintage

Antiques, folk art, fine art and 
collectibles

Canada’s only nationally 
distributed, paid circulation 
magazine devoted to 
Canadian antiques and the 
vintage collectible niche.

6 issues/year $7.95

Canadian Aviator

By Canadian pilots, for 
Canadian pilots

Canadian Aviator covers a 
broad spectrum of aviation 
topics with emphasis on 
general aviation as well as 
Canada’s contributions to the 
global aviation industry. It 
features articles and columns 
by some of Canada’s most 
respected aviation journalists 
and experts along with 
product reviews and more.
6 issues/year $6.95

Canadian Coin News

Canada’s premier source on 
coins, notes and medals

Always on the hunt for 
valuable Canadian coins and 
banknotes, the magazine 
helps beginning to advanced 
collectors build their 
collections, enjoy the pursuit 
and share their passion with 
others.

26 issues/year $4.50

Canadian Home Trends

Canada’s home décor & 
lifestyle magazine

The magazine features 
some of the most stunning 
homes and condos across 
Canada. You’ll be inspired 
by a selection of accessible 
home décor products, trend 
reports, simple yet stylish DIY 
projects, and much more.

4 issues/year $5.50

The Canadian Organic 
Grower

Canada’s only national 
magazine focused on 
organic growing for 
farmers, gardeners, urban 
farmers and homesteaders. 
Featuring expert tips and 
techniques, innovative ideas, 
editorials and classifieds plus 
key training and networking 
events for new, experienced 
and transitioning farmers.

3 issues/year $7.95

Canadian Stamp News

Canada’s leading source on 
stamp collecting

For beginning to advanced 
collectors of stamps, first-day 
covers and postcards, 
the magazine includes 
information on new and 
old issues, as well as 
commentary, collecting tips 
and Canada’s most up-to-date 
listings of Canadian coin and 
paper money prices.

Canadian Reptile Hobbyist

A magazine for reptile and 
amphibian lovers

Canadian Reptile Hobbyist 
promotes, examines and 
informs herpetoculturists 
about our hobby, with a focus 
on being a herper in Canada. 
It includes articles by, for and 
about Canadian breeders, 
businesses, conservationists 
and researchers. 

26 issues/year $4.502 issues/year $6.95

How Onions Fight Cancer | Allotment Gardens | Beer and Biology

What’s in a Name?
Digging Deep into  
the Organic Label

Can Hydroponics  
be Organic?

Should Organic Standards  
Protect Natural Ecosystems?

SNEAK PEEK  
Organic Research Magazine

BOOK REVIEW 
The Permaculture  

Earthworks Handbook

Spring 
2018 
$7.95 

 magazine.cog.ca

Why I Certify | The 4 Principles of Organic Agriculture | Fairness in Farming

Organic Grower
THE CANADIAN

CANADA’S ORGANIC FARMING AND GARDENING MAGAZINE

CGMagazine  

The voice of Canada in the 
world of gaming and media

With comics and gaming 
now at the forefront of 
media popularity, CGM 
strives to better connect our 
readers with their hobbies 
through insightful articles 
and interviews with industry 
veterans and newcomers 
alike.

4 issues/year $10.00

HOBBIES & RECREATION

Display Space 
Leads to Sales

Most magazines purchases 
are impulse buys

1 The Role of Magazines at Retail: A Reader-and-
Buyer Study by Magazines Canada and BrandSpark 
International, 2017 

2 Coast to Coast Newsstand Services, 2017



17

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Cottage Life

Where cottagers go for fun, 
advice, and inspiration

This award-winning magazine 
offers valuable advice as well 
as profiles, how-to articles, 
recipes, essays, issue pieces 
and lifestyle stories that 
help readers look after their 
cottages, entertain guests 
and, of course, kick back and 
have fun.

6 issues/year $7.99

Cottage Life West

For Western cabin, cottage 
and chalet enthusiasts

Cottage Life West delivers 
award-winning profiles, 
nature articles, DIY tips, 
recipes, essays, and design 
and lifestyle stories, 
focusing on the people, 
issues, and ideas that are 
important in B.C., Alberta and 
Saskatchewan.

6 issues/year $7.99

Outdoor Canada

Canada’s fishing and hunting 
magazine

Outdoor Canada is the 
magazine for people who 
love the wilderness. Each 
information-packed issue 
whisks you away to unspoiled 
hideaways perfect for fishing, 
hunting and exploring, 
including the best spots and 
techniques.

6 issues/year $7.99

SkyNews

The Canadian magazine of 
astronomy and skygazing

Skynews provides amateur 
astronomers with seasonal 
guides for viewing the night 
sky, star charts, how-to 
columns from Canada’s 
best science writers, expert 
equipment reviews, amazing 
astrophotos and the latest 
news and discoveries from 
space.

6 issues/year $6.99

A new national study of shoppers and retailers found that Canadians of all ages enjoy browsing for and buying 
magazines.1 Impulse decisions played a part in 72% of magazine purchases. These results point to opportunities to 
increase sales by leveraging four key elements:

 VISIBILITY: Shoppers do judge a magazine by 
its cover—it’s the #1 reason customers give 
for impulse buys. Make sure they can see the 
magazine rack right away.

 BROWSABILITY: An accessible location in the 
store with an easy-to-browse, organized display.

 DIVERSITY: A large, varied selection appealing to 
many interests. There’s a big appetite for Canadian 
content. Since 2000, the market share of Canadian 
magazines has doubled.2

 PROMOTIONAL PIZZAZZ: Shoppers love special 
pricing, special editions, timely event tie-ins, local 
content, loyalty points and creative merchandising.

Consumers who bought magazines reported greater shopping satisfaction and purchased more overall. And with a 
steady stream of fresh issues, magazines can appeal to younger shoppers who are keen to discover new ideas and 
new products.

Game On

Manitoba’s hockey magazine, 
where hockey fans meet 
the stars of the game in 
Manitoba

Game On was founded out 
of a passion for Canada’s 
favourite sport and a desire 
to highlight Manitoba’s 
exceptional home-grown 
talent; to pay tribute to 
those who make hockey this 
province’s most beloved sport.

7 issues/year $10.00



18

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Acadiensis

History of the Atlantic region

Original research articles in 
Acadiensis present the most 
recent findings by scholars 
in Atlantic regional studies. 
Documents and research 
notes offer insight into new 
sources and neglected areas 
of investigation. Reviews and 
critical essays focus on recent 
publications and major issues 
in Canadian studies.

2 issues/year $11.95 2 issues/year $20.002 issues/year $22.50

Canadian Woman Studies / Les cahiers de la femme

An indispensable resource for the feminist reader

A feminist journal with the goal of making current writing and 
research on a wide variety of feminist topics accessible to the 
largest possible community of women. In English and French.

Une publication dont le but est de rendre les cahiers de la 
femme et des mouvements féministes, tant sur le plan de la 
recherche que de l’écriture, accessible au plus grand nombre 
possible de femmes. Bilingue.

Inroads

The Canadian journal of 
opinion

Published in spring and fall, 
Inroads is Canada’s source for 
informed, lively commentary 
and evidence-based analysis 
on the issues facing the 
country—and the world. Its 
focus spans politics of all 
stripes, public affairs and more.

2 issues/year $14.95

Labour / Le Travail

Labour publishes important 
articles in the fields of 
working-class history, 
industrial sociology, labour 
economics and labour 
relations. Bilingual.

Depuis 1976, la revue a fait 
paraître plusieurs articles 
marquants dans le domaine 
de l’histoire de la classe 
ouvrière, de la sociologie 
industrielle, de l’économie 
du travail et des relations 
industrielles. Bilingue.

JOURNALS

 

$29.95

Vol. 51 - No. 1 
March 2018 

an interdisciplinary critical journal“Step out of your cave! 
All things would be your physicians.”
 —  N I E T Z S C H E

“…this uncanniest of all guests.” 

 —  N I E T Z S C H E

an interdiscip
linary critical journal

 

V
o

l. 51 - N
o

. 1  M
arch

 2018

Mosaic

An interdisciplinary critical journal

Internationally acclaimed as the leading journal for the 
interdisciplinary study of literature, Mosaic features innovative 
essays that explore the interrelationship between literary 
works and other disciplines. With contributors and subscribers 
from around the world, Mosaic explores emerging trends in 
theory and literary criticism.

4 issues/year $21.95

Queen’s Quarterly

Cultural food for thought

Every three months, the 
Queen’s Quarterly reviews 
and debates the important 
events that shape the cultural, 
political and intellectual life 
of the country.

4 issues/year $6.50

Upping the Anti

Political organizing in Canada

Upping the Anti is a radical 
journal of political theory 
and action in Canada. It 
includes in-depth articles and 
interviews with thinkers and 
activists, roundtables and 
book reviews.

1 issue/year $13.00

Women & Environments 
International

A unique magazine that 
examines women’s relation 
to the natural, the built and 
the social environment from 
feminist and anti-racist 
perspectives. WEI provides a 
forum for academic research 
and theory, for professional 
practice and for community 
experience.

1 issue/year $13.99



19

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Brick, A Literary Journal

Canadian and international voices

Where the world’s best-loved writers have wide, lively 
discussions about art, culture, and the written word. Beautiful 
to see and hold, Brick prizes the personal voice and offers 
passion, revelation, and the occasional bad joke.

2 issues/year $16.00

The Capilano Review

Art, poetry and criticism

The very best new, emerging 
and established Canadian 
and International writers 
and visual artists who are 
experimenting with or 
expanding the boundaries 
of conventional forms and 
contexts.

2 issues/year $16.00

Carousel

Contemporary culture

An exquisitely produced 
hybrid literary/arts magazine 
representing new and 
established Canadian artists, 
with some international 
contributions. Carousel 
highlights a comfortable 
merging of textual and visual 
content, presenting work 
across many genres.

2 issues/year $10.00

CNQ: Canadian Notes & 
Queries

Literary, cultural and artistic 
history and criticism

CNQ publishes feisty and 
engaging literary criticism as 
well as some of the best short 
stories, poetry, and creative 
nonfiction in the country.

3 issues/year $9.95

The Dalhousie Review

New short fiction and poetry, 
essays in the humanities, and 
book reviews. Contents are 
entertaining, interesting and 
stimulating to readers with a 
broad range of interests and 
backgrounds. Authors, some 
new, many with considerable 
experience, come from all 
over the world.

3 issues/year $12.00

P
M

 #
429

6
8

512
$7.95

STORIES THAT CONNECT • FALL 2017

EDMONTON’S HIGH LEVEL LIT LOOKS AT CANADA 150

A COLLABORATIVE PROJECT FROM EDMONTON COMMUNITY FOUNDATION, EIGHTEEN BRIDGES MAGAZINE AND LITFEST

Eighteen Bridges

Stories that connect

Eighteen Bridges is a 
magazine that uses long form 
narrative journalism to tell the 
complex stories of our times. 
Using the best writers from 
Canada and abroad, it offers 
context, character, insight 
and entertainment, all in one 
great package.

2 issues/year $7.95

EVENT

An award-winning magazine 
that inspires and nurtures 
writers, showcasing the best 
contemporary writing from 
Canada and abroad for over 
four decades. EVENT serves 
up fiction, poetry, essays, 
notes on writing and reviews 
three times a year—with 
stunning Canadian cover art 
and illustration.

3 issues/year $11.95

EXILE / ELQ

Engaging and eclectic words and art

Clearly Canadian yet profoundly universal, EXILE is 96 pages 
of cover-to-cover content. Contemporary writers, artists 
and vital ideas from our country and around the world are 
found in this distinctive 8x10 magazine that brings the most 
dynamic, diverse and relevant creativity to Canadians and 
readers abroad.

4 issues/year $9.95

LITERARY



20

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
LITERARY

The Feathertale Review

Canadian literary humour

The Feathertale Review is a 
National Magazine Award-
winning publication devoted 
to high- and low-brow 
humour. It is an innovative 
voice for a new generation 
of Canadian creators, and 
a forum and incubator for 
artistic genius.

2 issues/year $12.00

The Fiddlehead

Award-winning Canadian literary magazine

A perennial, always vital, literary magazine, published in 
the Maritimes, read across Canada and around the world. In 
alternating years the exciting summer issue is devoted entirely 
to poetry or fiction. “An essential part of Canada’s literary life,” 
John Metcalf.

4 issues/year $10.00

Filling Station

Experimental writing for 
intrepid readers

Promotes innovative and 
original poetry, fiction, 
non-fiction and visual art 
and encourages dialogue 
among local, national and 
international writers. We 
celebrate both emerging and 
established creators.

3 issues/year $12.00

FreeFall

Canada’s magazine of 
exquisite writing

Celebrating 28 years of 
publishing new, emerging, 
and established writers, 
FreeFall remains dedicated 
to the diversity that makes 
Canadian writing great. 
We are always looking for 
exquisite prose, poetry, book 
reviews, and interviews.

3 issues/year $12.95

Glass Buffalo

In search of mythic power

Glass Buffalo is an Edmonton-
based literary magazine in 
search of mythic power. It 
publishes the finest fiction, 
nonfiction, and poetry from 
emerging writers and profiles 
on Canadian writers changing 
the conversation. 

3 issues/year $9.00

Grain

The journal of eclectic writing

Grain publishes engaging, 
eclectic and challenging 
writing and art by Canadians. 
Every issue features superb 
new writing from both 
developing and established 
writers and highlights artwork 
of a different visual artist.

4 issues/year $11.95

The Humber Literary Review

Celebrating Canadian fiction, poetry, essays and art

A dynamic magazine of original fiction, poetry, essays, 
interviews, art, comics and reviews. The HLR publishes work by 
established and emerging artists and writers. Previous issues 
have included Karen Solie, Russell Smith, Mariko Tamaki, 
Priscila Uppal, Cherie Dimaline, Jen Sookfong Lee and others.

2 issues/year $7.95

Literary Review of Canada 
(LRC)

Books, culture, politics and 
ideas

The Literary Review of 
Canada is the country’s 
leading forum for discussion 
and debate about books, 
culture, politics and ideas. It 
features thought-provoking 
book reviews, essays and 
poetry from a wide range of 
contributors.

10 issues/year $6.50



21

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

The Malahat Review

Be stopped cold by poetry, fiction and creative non fiction that 
inspires envy as well as awe. Discover new writers to follow 
and reconnect with those you admire. Winner of more National 
Magazine Awards than any other lit mag in Canada.

4 issues/year $11.95

T he
Nashwaak

Review

T he
Nashwaak

Review

In this Issue 
Poetry Barbara Barron, Louise Carson, David Conrad, Tony Cosier, James Deahl, Edward Dewar,

Sam Difalco, Stewart Donovan, Michael Goodfellow, Santosh Gupta, W.M. Herring, Sean
Howard, Kevin Irie, Adam Lawrence, Callista Markotich, Margaret McLeod, Gerald Arthur
Moore, Victor Sakalauskas, David Sapp, Mark Silverberg, Hendrik Slegtenhorst, Marc Swan,
Alessio Zanelli

Fiction Scott Armstrong, Charlotte Beck, Bob Bent, T.R. Biggar, Shell Cline, Phil Della, Martin Ellis,
Michael Foy, Jeffrey Griffiths, Victoria Hamilton, Fred Kraenzel, Robert Lake, Norma West
Linder, Elaine McCluskey, Derek Nason, Pól Ó Dochartaigh, Lauro Palomba, Tony
Robinson-Smith, D. Standfast, Nick Weaver

Essays Preserving A Working-Class Irish House in Ingonish, Cape Breton, A Social and Architectural
History, 1823 to 1917, Ken Donovan; What did you think of when you were a little girl…like
me?, Vanessa Waltz

Reviews Stewart Donovan on Viet Thanh Nguyen’s The Sympathizer; Linda Ledford-Miller on the
novels of Louise Penny

Travel Brasil Remembered in Tranquility by Robert Lake, Finding Solitude in Jordan’s Desert by Ele
Pawelski 

Artwork Susanne Donovan, Anna Syperek and Prava Moonesawmy

T
he N

ashw
aak R

eview
Volum

e 38/39
C

over artw
ork: S

usanne
D

onovan, A
nna S

yperek
and P

rava M
oonesaw

m
y

NASHWAAK COVER 17_Layout 1  17-12-11  10:33 AM  Page 1

The Nashwaak Review

Publishes original poetry, 
short fiction, travel pieces, 
essays, articles, reviews, 
photography and paintings. 
Covers by living Canadian 
artists are reproduced in 
full colour. Since its 1994 
founding, The Nashwaak 
Review has been a venue for 
new and established artists 
and writers.

1 issue/year $25.00

Neo-Opsis Science 
Fiction Magazine

Art, opinion, fact and fiction

Science fiction that’s not just 
about an interesting idea, but 
about possible implications of 
that idea. Articles, editorials, 
news, and reviews.

2 issues/year $9.00

The New Quarterly

Canadian writers and writing

A magazine of diverse 
Canadian fiction, poetry, and 
conversation. We promote 
the work of emerging 
writers alongside that of 
well-established authors, 
and aim to balance serious 
consideration of literary 
matters with playfulness and 
invention.

4 issues/year $15.00

Pacific Rim Review of 
Books

International book reviews 
and criticism

Published proudly from 
the West Coast, though 
international in scope, Pacific 
Rim Review of Books is an 
eclectic mix of reviews and 
essays on literature and 
culture from veteran authors 
and literary newcomers from 
many lands.

1 issue/year $5.95

Portal

Words to transport you

Portal is a portable and 
portentous portrait of 
emerging West Coast literary 
talent, in full colour—fiction, 
poetry, CNF, scripts, 
interviews, reviews, art and 
photography—telescoping 
the view/VIU from here.

1 issue/year $10.00

MAGAZINE MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my favourite magazine…

“After I’ve spent hours perusing my 
local magazine shop, and I head 
around the corner to my favorite 
coffee shop to sit and read the 
afternoon away.” 

 — Joyce in Winnipeg MB



22

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
LITERARY

Quill & Quire

Canada’s magazine of book 
news and reviews

Discover what top writers, 
publishers and agents are 
doing. Enjoy hundreds of book 
reviews a year in fiction, non-
fiction, kid-lit and poetry.

10 issues/year $8.95

Riddle Fence

Contemporary literature 
and art

Based in St. John’s, Riddle 
Fence publishes high-quality 
short fiction, poetry, creative 
non-fiction and images from 
Newfoundland and Labrador, 
across Canada and around 
the world.

3 issues/year $14.95

Room

Literature, art, and feminism 
since 1975

Room is Canada’s oldest 
feminist literary journal, and 
publishes short fiction, poetry, 
essays, art, book reviews, and 
interviews by women (cis and 
trans), trans men, non-binary 
and Two-Spirit creators.

4 issues/year $12.00

subTerrain

Strong words for a polite 
nation

Contemporary and sometimes 
controversial Canadian fiction, 
poetry, non-fiction and visual 
art. By showcasing the best in 
progressive writing and ideas, 
subTerrain seeks to expand 
the definition of Canadian 
literary culture.

3 issues/year $8.00

Taddle Creek

Things for people who like 
stuff

An award-wanting general 
interest magazine, featuring 
fiction, poetry, comics, 
profiles, art, and big features 
about small things.

2 issues/year $6.95

PRISM International

Contemporary award-winning 
literature

Western Canada’s oldest 
literary publication, PRISM 
International is an award-
winning magazine that 
publishes the very best 
in contemporary fiction, 
non-fiction, poetry, drama and 
translation. 

4 issues/year $12.002 issues/year $7.00

The Prairie Journal

A magazine of Canadian 
literature

Since 1983, The Prairie 
Journal has been publishing 
Canadian literature from a 
prairie perspective. It includes 
award-winning authors and 
international artwork, long 
poems and micro fiction, 
essays, interviews, reviews, 
prose poems, creative 
nonfiction, drama, meta-
fiction and much more.

MAGAZINE  
MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my favourite 
magazine…

“When I am traveling, especially 
by plane. I love hitting up the 
newsstand and taking my time 
selecting a few magazines to 
read uninterrupted while inflight, 
hopefully.” 

 — Ellissa in Toronto ON

Prairie Fire

A Canadian magazine of new 
writing

This award-winning magazine 
entertains, engages and 
enriches readers with 
stories, poems and creative 
non-fiction by emerging and 
established writers. Don’t 
miss some of today’s most 
innovative and thought-
provoking writing.

4 issues/year $14.95



23

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

The Dorchester Review

Thoughtful historical 
commentary

Each 100-page issue is an 
engrossing compilation of 
long articles and reviews for 
those who don’t have time to 
waste on ephemera, sound 
bites or the latest technology. 
Aimed at the discriminating 
general reader.

2 issues/year $24.95

Faith Today

Canada’s Christian magazine

Understand your world 
better. Learn more about how 
other Canadian Christians 
are integrating faith in their 
daily lives. Become better 
connected with Canada’s four 
million Evangelicals. Expert 
research, practical how-to’s, 
opinions, reviews, news, 
interviews and more since 
1983.

6 issues/year $5.95

Geez

Contemplative cultural 
resistance

An ad-free, non-profit, award-
winning magazine about 
spirituality, social justice, art, 
and activism for folks at the 
fringes of faith.

4 issues/year $12.00

NEWS & OPINION

Reading Magazines 
Makes People 
Happier

When people read print or digital magazines, they are much more likely to 
be happy, confident, excited and hopeful than during the times they spend 
with other media.

800

600

400

200

0
Happy Confident Excited Hopeful

Source: Simmons Research, Multi-Media 
Engagement Study, Spring 2015. 

More information: Consumer Magazine 
Media Fact Book.

Briarpatch

Fiercely Independent about 
social justice

An award-winning magazine 
of radical politics and culture. 
Fiercely independent and 
proudly polemical, Briarpatch 
offers original reporting, 
insight and analysis from a 
grassroots perspective—with 
new art and photography in 
every issue.

6 issues/year $6.95

Canadian Dimension

A leading voice of the left in 
Canada

One of Canada’s longest 
running alternative media 
magazines. A vital source of 
ideas, opinion, information 
and progressive debate on 
politics, economics, human 
rights and the environment, 
featuring hard-hitting 
perspectives and news 
from leading academics, 
economists and journalists.
4 issues/year $7.95

Magazines

Radio

TV



24

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
NEWS & OPINION

Humanist Perspectives

Reflects the Humanist outlook 
on controversial issues of 
interest to all thoughtful 
people. Much of Humanist 
Perspectives’ material is 
concerned with protecting 
human rights and freedoms 
from encroaching ideologies, 
corporations and government 
and maintaining a separation 
of church and state.

4 issues/year $6.50

Love is Moving

Canada’s Christian youth magazine

LIM helps young adults live out their Christian faith with 
reflective articles, poems and art written by their Canadian 
peers. Each issue also includes a section for youth leaders. 
Published by The Evangelical Fellowship of Canada.

6 issues/year $3.95

Maisonneuve

A quarterly of arts, opinion and ideas

Eclectic, witty, stylish, thought-provoking and teeming with 
creative energy, award-winning Maisonneuve serves up news 
and commentary on the arts, science, daily and social life.

4 issues/year $6.95

CANADIAN CENTRE FOR 
POLICY ALTERNATIVES
SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2017
$6.95

The Monitor

For political, social and environmental justice

A journal of progressive social, economic and environmental 
perspectives published by the Canadian Centre for Policy 
Alternatives, Canada’s leading progressive policy research 
institute. Original journalism and opinion pieces blend with 
in-depth analysis to give readers a detailed understanding of 
the major issues facing Canadian society.

6 issues/year $6.95

Our Times

Changing the world together

This beautifully designed 
quarterly non-profit labour 
magazine believes working 
people deserve to be treated 
with fairness and respect, 
and every story reflects this 
passion. We are Canada’s 
independent labour magazine, 
celebrating workers and the 
work they do, and their efforts, 
through collective action, to 
win a better world for all.
4 issues/year $6.95

N
E
W

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

Geist

Fact + fiction, north of America

The Canadian magazine of ideas and culture, chock-full of 
fact, fiction, photography, reviews, poetry, cartography, little-
known facts of interest, and the world’s hardest crossword 
puzzle. Frequent references to theories of North, Leonard 
Cohen’s suits, ectoplasmic photography, Mountie postcards, 
and more of the weird and wonderful from the world of words.

4 issues/year $8.95



25

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Peace Magazine

Wondering what’s new 
in the important work 
of peacemaking? Peace 
Magazine’s international 
team of writers have it 
covered, from nuclear 
disarmament to climate 
change to the always- 
evolving tactics of 
nonviolent protest.

4 issues/year $5.50

Ryerson Review of 
Journalism

Watchdog on the watchdogs

Eagerly read by professional 
reporters, editors and 
producers, Canada’s 
watchdog on the watchdogs 
has celebrated and critiqued 
journalism for three decades, 
earning countless awards 
(and a few enemies) along 
the way.

1 issue/year $12.99

Shameless

Fresh feminist content for youth

Shameless is grounded in 
principles of social justice and 
anti-oppression, for smart, 
strong, sassy young women 
and trans youth. Packed with 
articles about arts, culture 
and current events, reflecting 
the neglected diversity of 
our readers’ interests and 
experiences, we aim to 
inspire, inform, and advocate.

3 issues/year $6.95

This Magazine

Canada’s leading progressive magazine of politics, culture and 
ideas

This Magazine offers an alternative to mainstream coverage of 
social, cultural, environmental and political issues. In 2016 This 
Magazine celebrated its 50th anniversary and more than five 
decades as Canada’s leading alternative voice. 

6 issues/year  $7.95

The Walrus

Award-winning general interest magazine

Current affairs, arts and culture, Canada and our place in the world. The Walrus is committed to 
presenting the best work by the best writers and artists from Canada and elsewhere, on a wide 
range of topics for curious readers.

10 issues/year $7.95

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

MAGAZINE 
MOMENTS

I enjoy reading my  
favourite magazine…

“Any chance I get. A 
fabulous way to unwind 
and relax from the hustle 
and bustle of life!” 

 — Amie in Moyie BC



26

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Alberta Views

The magazine for engaged 
citizens

Join Alberta’s best thinkers, 
writers and artists as 
they explore topics of 
public interest relevant to 
government, shared social 
concerns and the unique 
identity of Alberta. Winner of 
multiple magazine awards, 
Alberta Views is a respected 
and indispensable source of 
information.
10 issues/year $5.95

Beside

Beside showcases the 
innovative curiosity, 
responsible resourcefulness, 
and adventurous triumphs of 
people across North America 
empowered by nature, 
adventure and sustainability. 

2 issues/year $18.50

Canada’s History

History as you’ve never seen 
it before

Filled with entertaining 
and insightful stories 
that celebrate Canada’s 
remarkable past, each 
boldly-designed issue 
is a treasure waiting to 
be discovered – a mix of 
engaging features, columns, 
reviews and commentary, 
plus historic photos, maps 
and illustrations.
6 issues/year $7.99

Canadian Military Family

Canada’s only military family 
lifestyle magazine

CMF magazine features 
original Canadian content on 
everything from recipes to 
finances along with what is 
new in the military, health and 
wellness and raising children. 
Our readers are military 
personnel, military family 
members, parents, spouses, 
and others interested in the 
military community.

7 issues/year $5.99

Celtic Life International

Contemporary Celtic culture

Celtic Life International has 
been connecting the global 
Celtic community for more 
than 30 years. It features 
an extensive collection of 
stories, interviews, history, 
heritage, news, views, 
reviews, recipes, events, and 
more from the Seven Celtic 
Nations. 

6 issues/year $5.95

Downhome

Life is better…downhome

No other regional publication 
has this mix of engaging 
stories, beautiful photos, 
brain-teasing puzzles and 
connectivity with its readers. 
It’s a celebration of the down-
home way of life typical of 
Newfoundland and Labrador 
but can be enjoyed wherever 
you live.

12 issues/year $4.99

Creating Culture 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC

The Future of Coach 
Creative Director Stuart Vevers

Stranger Things Have Happened 
Actor Finn Wolfhard

Jean-Georges
Vongerichten

MONTECRISTO

A Vancouver state of mind

MONTECRISTO collaborates 
with some of the finest 
writers, illustrators, and 
photographers in Vancouver 
to create an engaging, 
eclectic editorial mix. Content 
includes fashion, culture, 
food, wine, travel, books, art, 
beauty, business, architectur, 
and design, with an eye to 
local philanthropy, history, 
artisans and craftspeople.
4 issues/year $8.00

PEOPLE & PLACES

Femke

Femke is a magazine, a 
community, a new voice for 
fashion, lifestyle and culture. 
And, Femke is made by paper 
lovers—who believe in 
how paper provides endless 
creative possibilities to 
expose smart, talented people 
who are doing interesting 
things.

4 issues/year $19.95

LUXE 

LUXE Magazine engages 
readers with eye-catching 
product pages, luxurious 
style spreads, stunning travel 
features and captivating 
lifestyle content. Top-notch 
design is matched with 
intriguing stories, offering 
readers ideas along with eye 
candy. LUXE is authentic, one-
of-a-kind & poised to become 
a must-have accessory for 
those in the know.

4 issues/year $6.50

MarQuee

MarQuee Magazine is a 
luxury lifestyle magazine that 
blends style and elegance 
with sophistication and taste. 
It showcases the finer things 
in life, including luxury cars, 
high-end fashion, fine dining, 
five-star travel and design 
ideas for the home.

4 issues/year $7.99



27

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

Newfoundland Quarterly

Culture, art, perspective and 
sometimes comics

A quality journal dedicated 
to the arts and culture of 
Newfoundland and Labrador. 
Each issue focuses on a 
theme: maps, cuisine, the 
Gallipoli campaign, and 
includes insightful interviews, 
humorous personal essays, 
decisive art and book reviews, 
and sumptuous illustrations.

4 issues/year $9.00

David Harbour
On Stranger Things and His 

    Long Road to Leading Man

ROLEX  
DAYTONA 

The World’s Most  
Collectible Watch

—

CAVIAR  
BEAUTY 
La Prairie’s  

Precious Ingredient

—

ALASDHAIR  
WILLIS  

Driving the  
Business of Hunter

—

WELLNESS  IN  
THE DESERT 

Sedona’s  
Mii Amo Spa

NUVO

Canada’s authority on the 
exceptional

Founded in 1998, this 
quarterly culture, lifestyle, 
and ideas publication features 
original photography and 
stories attuned to refined 
international sensibilities.

4 issues/year $15.00

Peeps

Tracking cultural shifts around 
the world

Peeps Magazine puts culture 
and context before events. 
Bringing deeply researched 
stories from around the world, 
we offer readers engaging 
analysis and insight into 
contemporary human affairs 
by the experts who make the 
study of people and culture 
their life’s work.

1 issue/year $25.00

Saltscapes

Canada’s East Coast 
magazine

Brimming with articles that 
celebrate Canada’s colourful 
East Coast: its lively people 
and their pastimes; the 
history, culture and food; 
its diverse landscapes and 
critters.

6 issues/year  
+ Annual Special   $5.95

SHE Canada

Who does SHE think SHE is?

A South Asian luxury lifestyle 
publication. East and West 
blend through stories, 
fashion, beauty, art and 
culture in SHE Canada’s wide 
range of topics.

6 issues/year $1.99

Spacing

Understanding the urban landscape

Spacing uncovers the joys, obstacles and politics of Canada’s 
big cities by cutting through the cynicism that often pervades 
any discussion about urban issues. Spacing pushes readers to 
think critically about how they can shape the public spaces that 
surround their everyday lives.

4 issues/year $9.00

Women’s Millionaire

Women’s Millionaire is a luxury wellness lifestyle magazine for 
modern women and business entrepreneurs. It features articles 
on motivation for success, finance, real estate, investing, 
technology, homes, entertainment, food, travel and a luxury 
lifestyle.

6 issues/year $9.95

B
E
S
T
S
E
L
L
E
R

MAGAZINE 

MOMENTS

I enjoy reading 
my favourite 
magazine…

“On the deck 
under a  
warm sun.”
 — Brian in Calgary AB

N
E
W



28

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
POETRY

Arc Poetry Magazine

Canada’s poetry magazine

Since its debut in 1978, 
Arc has offered the best in 
Canadian poetry and criticism. 
Canada’s most distinguished 
poetry-exclusive forum, 
Arc publishes new work by 
exciting new and established 
poets alongside considered 
discussions of the form 
through articles, interviews 
and book reviews.

3 issues/year $12.95

CV2/Contemporary Verse 2

Poetry that’s passionate, eclectic and smart

Published quarterly for over 40 years, CV2 offers an exceptional 
collection of new writing by Canada’s first-time, new, emerging 
and established poets. Includes a range of poetry, interviews, 
essays and reviews.

4 issues/year $10.00

Poetry Is Dead

Hip, young and innovative

A magazine that is 
unapologetically filled with 
the freshest poetry and art 
from Canada and around the 
world.

2 issues/year $8.00

Vallum

Contemporary poetry

Fresh and elegant, Vallum 
publishes the best new poetry 
and criticism, promoting 
established writers and 
introducing new voices. 
Recent issues include writing 
by Jan Zwicky, George Elliott 
Clarke, Sina Queyras, Yusuf 
Saadi, Cassidy McFadzean 
and more.

2 issues/year $12.00

INTRIGUING.                       INTRIGUING.

G
en

ui
ne

 C
an

ad
ia

n 
M

ag
az

in
es

 is
 a

 re
gi

st
er

ed
 tr

ad
em

ar
k 

of
 

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a

CANADIAN MAGAZINES MAKE YOUR INTERESTS MORE INTERESTING. From the Arts to Literature,

all written from a refreshingly Canadian viewpoint you won't find anywhere else. Just look for the Genuine

Canadian Magazine icon at your favourite newsstand, or visit magazinescanada.ca to find what interests you.



29

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

BILINGUES & FRANÇAIS

Biosphère

Une revue fascinante pour les adolescents et les adultes. Elle 
présente des articles d’actualité sur les espèces sauvages 
canadiennes et internationales, ainsi que des nouvelles et des 
rapports sur le travail de la Fédération canadienne de la faune. 
Les articles sont accompagnés de photographies primées de la 
nature. In French.

6 numéros/an  6,95 $ 3 numéros/an  4,50 $

bout de papier

Le magazine canadien de 
la diplomatie et du Service 
extérieur

bout de papier a pour objectif 
d’examiner tous les aspects 
de la politique étrangère du 
Canada et de la vie dans le 
service extérieur. Bilingue

English description on page 8.

Revue canadienne d’études 
cinématographiques / 
Canadian Journal of Film 
Studies

Un forum canadien consacré 
à des articles sur le cinéma 
et la télévision, en français et 
en anglais: théorie, histoire et 
critique, en plus des comptes 
rendus et des réimpressions 
de documents rares et 
d’archives. Bilingue

English description on page 14.

2 numéros/an  15,00 $ 3 numéros/an  22,50 $

Les cahiers de la femme / 
Canadian Woman Studies

Une publication dont le but 
est de rendre les cahiers de 
la femme et des mouvements 
féministes, tant sur le plan de 
la recherche que de l’écriture, 
accessible au plus grand 
nombre possible de femmes. 
Bilingue

English description on page 18.

The Dance Current

Canada’s dance magazine

Inclusive of all genres, 
The Dance Current is 
Canada’s most prolific dance 
publication covering the 
artists, action and issues 
shaping dance in Canada. 
It’s an indispensable 
resource whether dance is 
your passion, pastime or 
profession. Celebrating 20 
years of publication in 2018. 
In English with some French.

6 numéros/an  7,25 $ 4 numéros/an  10,00 $

Education Canada

De la théorie à l’action / 
Cutting through the rhetoric

Ancrée dans l’expérience et 
la perspective de l’éducation 
au Canada, la revue Éducation 
Canada est considérée comme 
une source fiable pour la 
recherche et les opinions sur 
les plus grands défis auxquels 
sont actuellement confrontés 
les éducateurs. Bilingue

English description on page 8.

3 numéros/an  10,95 $

ESPACE

Arts visuels, sculptures, installations, spacialité / Visual arts, 
sculpture, installations, spaciality

Éditée à Montréal depuis 1987 par le Centre de diffusion 3D, 
la revue ESPACE est le seul et unique périodique canadien 
ayant pour mandat la mise en valeur des pratiques artistiques 
associées à la sculpture, à l’installation ou à toute autre forme 
d’art spécialement dédiée à la notion de spatialité. Bilingue

English description on page 5.

Ciel variable

Ciel variable se consacre à la 
photographie contemporaine 
et aux nouveaux média. 
Chaque numéro inclut: larges 
portfolios, essais critiques, 
entrevues et recensions 
sur l’actualité récente. Sa 
nouvelle maquette, son 
bilinguisme et sa haute 
qualité d’impression 
font de Ciel variable un 
incontournable. Bilingue.

English description on page 5.
3 numéros/an 12,50 $



30

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

esse arts + opinions

Art contemporain et société / 
Contemporary art and social 
issues

Esse s’intéresse à l’art 
actuel et aux pratiques 
multidisciplinaires. Elle porte 
un regard approfondi sur 
des œuvres d’actualité et 
sur diverses problématiques 
artistiques. Bilingue

English description on page 5.

3 numéros/an  12,00 $

Inter, art actuel

Un périodique culturel 
disséminant diverses formes 
d’art vivant : performance, 
installation, poésie, 
manœuvre, multimédia... 
tout en interrogeant les 
rapports de l’art au social et 
au culturel, au politique et à 
l’éthique. In French.

3 numéros/an  11,95 $2 numéros/an  20,00 $

Le Travail / Labour

Revue d’études ouvrières 
canadiennes / Journal of 
Canadian Labour Studies

Depuis 1976, la revue a fait 
paraître plusieurs articles 
marquants dans le domaine 
de l’histoire de la classe 
ouvrière, de la sociologie 
industrielle, de l’économie 
du travail et des relations 
industrielles. Bilingue

English description on page 18.

P
M

40
06

46
44

 R
09

83
1

06 17

UA AU
$4.50 / 4,50 $

University
A�airs
A�aires
universitaires

“Moments that Matter” Canadian
history course a team performance

Enseigner l’histoire canadienne :
un véritable travail d’équipe

VÉRITÉ 
ET REPENTIR
Six universitaires  
autochtones partagent leurs 
réflexions entourant le 150e

TRUTH 
AND RECKONING
Six Indigenous scholars  
share their views  
of Canada at 150

UA JuneJuly2017 Cover FA.indd   1 5/30/17   2:25 PM

10 numéros/an  4,50 $

Affaires universitaires / 
University Affairs

La source d’information la 
plus fiable pour le milieu 
universitaire ! Elle offre des 
nouvelles, des commentaires 
et des articles de fond sur une 
variété de sujets d’intérêt, et 
constitue le meilleur endroit 
où trouver des annonces 
de postes et des conseils 
en matière de carrières 
universitaires. Bilingue

English description on page 9.

Vie des Arts
La revue de l’actualité des 
arts visuels

Fidèle à sa mission de 
promouvoir, valoriser et 
favoriser la connaissance 
des arts visuels, Vie des Arts 
existe pour l’épanouissement 
des arts visuels, dans le but 
de stimuler la création, la 
valorisation, la connaissance 
et l’expérience des arts 
visuels de diverses manières.
English description on page 7.

4 numéros/an  10,50 $

TRADITIONNEL.           TRADITIONNEL.

M
ag

az
in

e 
C

an
ad

ie
n 

es
t u

ne
 m

ar
qu

e 
dé

po
sé

e 
de

 M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a

LES MAGAZINES CANADIENS RENDENT VOS CHAMPS D’INTÉRÊT PLUS INTÉRESSANTS.
Qu’il s’agisse de questions féminines ou de voyages, tout le contenu reflète une optique originale

tout à fait canadienne qu’on ne retrouve nulle part ailleurs. Recherchez le logo Magazine Canadien dans

les kiosques à journaux ou visitez le site magazinescanada.ca pour y trouver ce qui vous intéresse.



31

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19Remises

Vous obtenez une remise de 30 % par rapport au prix au 
numéro !  C’est la meilleure remise standard que vous 
pourrez trouver sur le marché.

Expédition et livraison

Le Service de distribution de Magazines Canada dessert 
toutes les régions au pays, à un très faible coût. Nous 
couvrons la plus grande partie des coûts d’expédition. Les 
commerces ne paient qu’une infime portion de ces coûts 
(pas plus de 5 $ par commande, habituellement moins). 

Nous livrons nos magazines à la plupart des détaillants 
trois fois par mois. Nos clients affirment recevoir les 
livraisons de Magazines Canada aussi rapidement, 
souvent même plus rapidement, que celles qu’ils reçoivent 
d’autres fournisseurs.

Retours

Tous les magazines invendus peuvent nous être 
retournés. Il suffit de nous retourner la couverture (et 
la couverture arrière si le code à barres s’y trouve) pour 
obtenir plein crédit dans les 90 jours suivant la réception 
du numéro suivant.

Les notes de crédit seront comparées aux feuilles de 
réclamation que vous nous ferez parvenir.

Relevés

Les détaillants reçoivent un relevé mensuel du Service 
de distribution de Magazines Canada. Ce relevé fournit 
le détail des factures, notes de crédit, paiements et 
rajustements, notamment, et est accompagné de copies 
des factures et notes de crédit du mois.

Commandes

TÉLÉCOPIEUR TÉLÉPHONE  
416 504-0437 1-877-238-8354, poste 233 
COURRIEL 

cchambers@magazinescanada.ca

Pour commencer à recevoir des magazines pour votre 
commerce, utilisez le bon de commande du Service de 
distribution de Magazines Canada ci-joint ou téléchargez-en 
une copie sur MagazinesCanada.ca/distribution. Indiquez le 
nom et les coordonnées de votre commerce, ainsi que les 
titres et les quantités que vous désirez recevoir. Pour obtenir 
de l’aide dans le choix des magazines, déterminer les 
quantités, ou pour toute autre question, faites-nous signe.

Réapprovisionnez-vous facilement et sûrement. 
Si un numéro s’épuise, appelez-nous ! Nous pouvons 
normalement vous envoyer d’autres numéros sans délai. 
Vous pouvez modifier votre commande ou ajouter de 
nouveaux titres en tout temps.

Veuillez noter que tous les prix et fréquences indiqués dans 
ce catalogue peuvent changer sans préavis.

CONDITIONS



32

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19
TERMS

Discount

You get 30% off the cover price! It’s the highest standard 
discount you’ll find anywhere.

Shipping & Delivery

Magazines Canada Distribution ships everywhere in 
Canada at very low cost. We cover most of the shipping 
expense. Stores pay only a small portion – no more than $5 
per order, usually much less.

We ship to most accounts three times a month. Clients 
tell us they receive Magazines Canada shipments as fast 
as – sometimes faster than – those delivered through 
other suppliers.

Returns

All unsold magazines are 100% returnable. For unsold 
copies, return the front cover (and back cover if it displays 
a barcode) for full credit within 90 days of receiving the 
next issue.

Credit notes will be matched with any claim memos 
you supply.

Statements

Retail clients receive a monthly statement from Magazines 
Canada Distribution. It provides a summary of invoices, 
credit notes, payments, adjustments, etc., along with 
copies of the month’s invoices and credit notes.

Ordering
FAX PHONE  

416 504-0437 1-877-238-8354 ext. 233 
EMAIL 

cchambers@magazinescanada.ca

To start receiving magazines for your store, use the 
enclosed Magazines Canada Distribution Order Form or 
download a copy at MagazinesCanada.ca/distribution. 
Fill in your store name and contact details, and mark the 
magazines and quantities you want to receive. For help 
choosing magazines, setting quantities or other questions, 
just ask.

Re-ordering is reliable and flexible. If an issue sells out, 
please call – we can usually send more copies without 
delay. You may change your order or add new titles at 
any time.

Please note that all prices and frequencies shown in this 
catalogue are subject to change without notice.



1

M
ag

az
in

es
 C

an
ad

a 
R

et
ai

le
r 

C
at

al
og

ue
 d

es
 d

ét
ai

lla
nt

s 
20

19

MAGAZINE TITLE INDEX

A-Designed 4

A-Designed Special 4

Aboriginal Business 8

Acadiensis 18

Affaires universitaires /  
University Affairs 30

Alberta Views 26

Applied Arts 4

Arc Poetry Magazine 28

Archive 15

Azure 4

BC Business 8

Beside 26

Best Books for Kids & Teens 10

Biosphère 12, 29

BlackFlash 4

Border Crossings 5

bout de papier 8, 29

Brainspace 10

Briarpatch 23

Brick, A Literary Journal 19

C Magazine  5

Les cahiers de la femme /   
Canadian Woman Studies 18, 29

Canada’s History  26

Canadian Antiques & Vintage 16

Canadian Art 5

Canadian Aviator 16

Canadian Children’s Book News 10

Canadian Coin News 16

Canadian Dimension 23

Canadian Geographic 12

Canadian Geographic Specials  12

Canadian Home Trends 16

Canadian Horse Journal 13

Canadian Journal of Film Studies 
/ Revue canadienne d’études 
cinématographiques 14, 29

Canadian Military Family 26

The Canadian Organic Grower 16

Canadian Reptile Hobbyist 16

Canadian Screenwriter 14

Canadian SME 8

Canadian Stamp News 16

Canadian Theatre Review 14

Canadian Thoroughbred 13

Canadian Wildlife 12

Canadian Woman Studies /  

Les cahiers de la femme 18

The Capilano Review 19

Carousel 19

Celtic Life International  26

CGMagazine   16

chickaDEE 10

Chirp  10

Ciel variable 5, 29

Cinema Scope 14

The Claremont Review  10

CNQ: Canadian Notes & Queries 19

Corporate Knights   8

Cottage Life 17

Cottage Life West  17

Crypto Culture  8

CV2/Contemporary Verse 2  28

The Dalhousie Review 19

The Dance Current 14, 29

Dance International 14

The Devil’s Artisan (DA)  5

Diplomat & International Canada  8

The Dorchester Review 23

Downhome 26

EcoParent 15

Education Canada 8, 29

Eighteen Bridges 19

ESPACE 5, 29

esse arts + opinions 5, 30

EVENT  19

EXILE / ELQ 19

Faith Today 23

The Feathertale Review  20

Femke 26

The Fiddlehead  20

Filling Station 20

FreeFall 20

Frontier 6

Game On 17

Geez 23

Geist 24

Glass Buffalo 20

Grain 20

Horse Canada 13

Horse Sport 13

Humanist Perspectives 24

The Humber Literary Review 20

Inroads  18

Inter, art actuel 6, 30

Inuit Art Quarterly 6

Kayak: Canada’s History for Kids 11

Labour / Le travail 18, 30

Literary Review of Canada (LRC) 20

Love is Moving 24

LUXE 26

Maisonneuve 24

The Malahat Review  21

Maple 15

MarQuee 26

The Monitor 24

MONTECRISTO 26

Mosaic 18

Musicworks  14

The Nashwaak Review  21

Neo-Opsis Science Fiction 
Magazine 21

The New Quarterly 21

Newfoundland Quarterly 27

NUVO 27

Opera Canada 14

Ornamentum 6

Our Times 24

Outdoor Canada 17

OWL 11

Pacific Rim Review of Books 21

Peace Magazine 25

Peeps 27

PhotoED 6

Poetry Is Dead 28

Point of View (POV) 14

Portal 21

Prairie Fire 22

The Prairie Journal  22

Prefix Photo 6

PRISM International 22

PUBLIC 6

Queen’s Quarterly 18

Quill & Quire 22

Revue canadienne d’études 
cinématographiques / Canadian 
Journal of Film Studies 14, 29

Riddle Fence 22

Room 22

Rotman Management  8

Rural Delivery 15

Ryerson Review of Journalism 25

Saltscapes  27

Shameless 25

SHE Canada 27

The Site Magazine 7

SkyNews 17

Spacing 27

Studio 7

subTerrain 22

Taddle Creek 22

This Magazine 25

Le travail / Labour 18, 30

University Affairs /   
Affaires universitaires 9, 30

Up Here Business 9

UPPERCASE 7

Upping the Anti 18

Vallum 28

Vie des arts 7, 30

Visual Arts News 7

The Walrus  25

The Watershed Sentinel 12

The West Enders 11

Wild  11

Women’s Millionaire 27

Women & Environments 
International 18

Your Workplace 9



Read                        MagazinesCanadian

Lisez les magazines                 d’ ici


